





SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS

SEPTEMBER 21, 2024 | MUSEUM OF GLASS

Museum of Glass invites you to become a sponsor of Red Hot 2024!

Since its inception in 2002, the Red Hot Auction & Gala has raised more than \$11 million in support of Museum of Glass. This year, we are looking forward to a blossoming evening as we grow toward the Museum's future together.

As a sponsor of Red Hot, you will have the unique opportunity to market your company to our high-profile audience of business and community leaders from the greater Northwest region and to host your guests at our most anticipated event of the year.

Your company's visibility will extend far beyond the evening. Each year, more than 100,000 people visit Museum of Glass. You will receive recognition at the event itself, in event promotion, and on our website, as well as inside the Museum.

You will also be helping support Museum programming and exhibitions throughout the year, including the Visiting Artist Residency Program, innovative educational programming for K-12 students across the region, and more.

Thank you for your support!

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

	APPRENTICE \$1,000	BURNER \$2,500	POLE TURNER \$5,000	GAFFER \$7,500	ARTIST \$10,000
Marketing Benefits					
Company logo on event marketing materials and event webpage	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Company logo displayed on video screen during event	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Company logo on sponsor screen in MOG's Grand Hall for 3 months following event		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Advertisement placement in Red Hot Catalog (digital & print)		1/2 page	Full page	Full page	Full page
Verbal recognition during event			Yes	Yes	Yes
Company recognition on MOG's social media channels				Yes	Yes
Sponsorship recognition in Museum e-newsletter					Yes
Guest and Event Benefits					
Tickets to event (tables seat 6 or 10)	2	4	6	10	10
Opportunity to have an artist join you at your table				Yes	Yes
Private MOG Tour for you and 5 guests				Yes	Yes
Guest Passes to MOG					10
Preferred front row seating in the Hot Shop during auction and Off the Pipe					Yes

ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Silent Auction Sponsor, Parking Sponsor For Sponsorship Details Please Contact Lindsay Carlisle, Development Events Manager Icarlisle@museumofglass.org | 253.284.4708